
WPAC 2023/2024 FIXTURE *champion angler comps fish must be presented at weigh-in please 

DAY DETAILS START FINISH EXTRAS 

Sat  12 th Aug Presentation night  2022/2023 season Sat 19:00 Late $ price tba 

sat 26th-sun 27th Aug Champion Angler Gippsland 

rivers(bream) 

Heaviest bag 28cm-38cm & longest 

fish Released >38cm 

 

Sat 5am 

sun 12pm 

weigh in and 

presentation 

 

CLUB BBQ 

Sun 10th Sep 
Open competition heaviest fish and 

bag 
Sun 0:01 Sun 17:00 

BBQ  TBC 

$2 per person 

Sun 24th Sep KIDS DAY TBA  Sun 10:00 Sun 15:00 TBA 

Sat 21st – Sun 22nd Oct Champion Angler Bemm River – 

Bream 

Heaviest bag & biggest bream & 

longest Released (separate category) 

 

Sat 5am 

 

Sun 12:00 pm 
Weigh in and 

presentation 

 

 

CLUB BBQ 

 

Sat 4th – Tues 7TH Nov 
Cup Weekend – Open competition 

Heaviest one day fish and bag 
Sat 00:01 Tues 17:00 

BBQ  TBC 

$2 per person 

Fri 24th Nov 
Champion Angler –Friday Night 

Snapper  WPAC-BSGFC 
Fri 16:30 Fri 23:00 

BBQ 

$2 per person 

Sun 26th Nov WPAC Christmas Party Sun 12:30 Sun 17:00 

$15 members 

 

$20 Non members 

           Kids Free 

Sat9th- Sun10th Dec Champion Angler – Snapper WEEKEND Sat 00:01 Sun 17:00 
BBQ 

$2 per person 

Sun 7th Jan Champion Angler – Whiting bag Sun 05:00 Sun 17:00 
BBQ 

$2 per person 

Sun 28th Jan Champion Angler – Whiting bag Sun 05:00 Sun 17:00 
BBQ 

$2 per person 

Sun 11th Feb Champion Angler – Whiting bag Sun 05:00 Sun 17:00 
BBQ 

$2 per person 

Sun 25th Feb 

TBA KIDS FISHING DAY  

ALL WECOME -NON MEMBERS KIDS 

ETC  

Sun  Sun 15:00 CLUB BBQ 

Sat 2ND Sun 3rd Mar Westernport Whiting Challenge –  Help required Help required Help required 

Sat 8th- 11th Mar 
Long Weekend – Open competition 

Heaviest one day fish and bag 
Sat 00:01 Mon 17:00 

BBQ  TBC 

$2 per person 

Sun 24th Mar 
South of sandy point Open 

competition heaviest fish and bag 
Sun 00:01 Sun 17:00 

BBQ  TBC 

$2 per person 

Fri 29th Mar – Mon 1st Apr Easter Open competition – heaviest 

one day fish and bag 

Fri 00:01 Mon 17:00 BBQ  TBC 

$2 per person 

Sat 20th-Sun 21st Apr Champion Angler Eildon comp –

heaviest trout longest cod & other 

Sat 05:00 Sun 12:00 CLUB BBQ 

Sun 5th May Species comp – Open competition 

minimum 3 species to be eligible 

Sun 05:00 Sun 17:00 BBQ 

$2 per person 

Sun 12th May GOLF DAY LOCATION TBA  Sun 9:00 CLUB BBQ 

Sun 26th May 
Squid competition -Open competition 

heaviest Squid and bag 
Sun 05:00 Sun 17:00 

BBQ 

$2 per person 

Sat 8th- Sun 9th Jun 

 Long weekend Lake bullen Meeri -

Open competition chinook salmon/ 

trout/other comp  

sat 00:01 Sun 17:00 
BBQ  TBC 

$2 per person 

Sat 22nd- 23rd Jun 

Champion Angler - land based 

weekend comp 

 

Sat 05:00 

Sun 3pm 

Hastings club 

rooms  

BBQ 

$2 per person 

              Fri 5th Jul Count Night Fri 18:30 Fri Late  

 


